Temps Total
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10
11
12
14
15
18
21
22
23
24
a4
71
99

a4
11
12
16
20
32
36
44
62
97
98

*B.P.:

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Paris

GéRARD
STEINS
KEITA
KRISTOPANS
KOUNKOUD
GENTY

SOLE

TOFT HANSEN
REMILI
SYPRZAK
KARABATIC
MORROS
HANSEN
KARABATIC
PRANDI

NAHI

16 JOUEURS

Saint-Raphaél

Temps Total
I I 7l 7 ) o I e N = N N

BARACHET
VOJINOVIC
SIMICU
MAPU

CAIS
SARMIENTO
DEMAILLE
POPESCU
CAUCHETEUX
DIPANDA
MARESCOT
MELI?
DECROIX
PASCHAL
PETIT

15 JOUEURS

Balle Perdue

Arbitre 1

Dél

égué

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

Compétition Liqui Moly StarLigue

Code match 22418121

Date 30/05/2021

Lieu Stade Pierre de Coubertin - Paris
PARIS

20
44 Fin match 60’
44

Vincent 00:00
Luc 00:00
Adama 00:00
Dainis 00:00 3/5
Benoit 00:00 0/2
Yann 00:00
Ferran 00:00 8/8
Henrik 00:00 1/1
Nedim 00:00 6/9
Kamil 00:00 6/7
Luka 00:00 2/3
Viran 00:00
Mikkel 00:00 2/4
Nikola 00:00 4]5
Elohim 00:00 3/7
Dylan 00:00 3/4

39/56

Xavier 00:00 0/3
Mihailo 00:00 0/1
Alexandru 00:00 0/1
Jonathan 00:00 3/4
Martial 00:00 213
Daniel 00:00 4/4
Alexandre 00:00
Mihai 00:00 0/1
Raphaél 00:00 3/4
Adrien 00:00 1/6
Johannes 00:00 6/7
Fahrudin 00:00 1/2
Sean 00:00 1/1
Drevy 00:00 6/10
Timmy 00:00 1/1
28/48

Sami Khalid
Mercier Christophe

UNE PASSION

UN SPORT -
UNEAPPLI”

5/6

5/6

2/3

1/1
0/1
417

1/1

3/5
0/2

8/8
1/1
6/9
6/7
2/3

7110
415
3/7
3/4

44 /62

0/3
0/1
0/1
3/4
2/3
4/4

0/1
5/7
1/6
6/7
214
1/1
7111
1/2
32/55

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

100%

60%
0%

100%
100%
67%
86%
67%

70%
80%
43%
75%
71%

0%
0%
0%
75%
67%
100%

0%
71%
17%
86%
50%

100%
64%
50%
58%

2020/ 2021
Journée 28

17:00

SAINT-RAPHAEL

18
32
32

11/42 26%
1
1
1
3
11742 26% 6

8/29 28%
5/23 22%

13/52 25% 12

Bounouara Said

1 1
1
1
1 3

1
1

1

2
1

Matchs endirect & VOD
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